Binding (incl clear cover and card back) ea
SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

Books (all monies to be put in correct bag)

Allardyce

Built on the Sheep's Back
Gnowangerup Sketchbook -P Rohan
Jacup Books

Business Cards/Stickers
print only (DTP not included)

CD/DVD/USB's

CD burning (own CD)
DVD

SanDisk SDHC 4GB Card
USB 8GB

Computer Use (ie MS Word, Photoshop etc
(Non interenet)

Desktop publishing
Staff Time (Resume Set Up; Tutoring; Research)
Typing, Flyers, ads, minutes etc.
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0-45 pages
46-95 pages
46-160 pages

Gnp Heritage Group
L Owens
Gnp Heritage Group

Non-Members

Non-Members

HE Pocock
per hour S
per hour S

1.55

45.00
45.00

S 3.00
S 5.00
S 7.00
S 30.00
S 35.00
S 15.00
S 17.00
Members
*
S 4.00
S 4.00
$13.20
S 9.00
$5.00p /hr
Members

*

*
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Equipment Hire - Members only (off/on premises) + S50 BOND
Digital Camera

Folding Machine

Laptop

Projector hire

Projector screen

*All Equipment must be pre booked with staff and Equipment Hire

Equipment Hire - Members only (on premises only) (+ $100 BOND)

Interactive Whiteboard

Faxing

SEND Local first page

SEND Local subsequent pages

SEND International first page

SEND International subsequent pages

RECIEVE per page

Folding
per 100 or part thereof

Internet/Computer Use

per hour: (Members have 1 hour per week FREE)
per 1/2 hour

1/4 hour

Laminating

A4 (ea)

A3 (ea)

Large per metre (Poster/Firemap etc)

per day S

per day S

per day S

per day S

per day S
form completed.

per day S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Non-Members

S 8.00 *

S 400 *

S 2.00 *

Non-Members

S 2.50 *

S 3,50 *

S 10.00 *
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25.00
20.00
30.00
30.00
25.00

60.00

2.00
0.50
4.00
1.00
0.50

10.00

Members

Members
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Kodak Photo Kiosk
6x4 (10x15) ea instant print
51-100 ea
100+ ea
5x7 (12.5x18)ea instant print
6x8 (15x20) ea instant print
Calendar (per sheet) 7x4
8x6
Collage 7x5
6x8
Greeting Cards 6x4
7x5
8x6
Passport ID
Photo Album CD
Picture Movie DVD

R 2 0 Vo Vo T Vs S V0 S V0 72 0 V0 S Vo T Vo B U0 S V0 T 0 A V0 R V8

Melissa Hawkins Kinesiology
Initial Visit
Consult Standard

w n

Membership (July - June)

Individual

Seniors

Family

Kids Club & Young Adult

Business

Club/Organisation

*Completed Membership Application required.

v nunvunvonon

Paper
Card
Colour paper S

-
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0.30
0.25
0.20
2.00
2.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
1.00
2.50
2.50
10.00
9.95
19.95

90.00
80.00

20.00
5.00
30.00
5.00
45.00
40.00

0.25
0.10
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Metallic/Fancy Paper S 0.25
Ream of A4 (80gsm) S 7.00
Ream of A3 (80gsm) S 18.00
Photocopying/Printing: Black & White (per page) Non-Members Members
A4 single side S 0.30 *

A4 double sided S 0.40 *

A3 single side S 045 *

A3 double sided S 0.55 *
Photocopying/Printing: Colour (per page) Non-Members Members
A4 single side S 0.55 *

A4 double sided S 1.00 *

A3 single side S 0.90 *

A3 double sided S 1.60 *

Room Hire

Please see seperate Room Hire Booking Form for Prices and Conditions.

Art Gallery
Please see seperate Art Gallery Booking Form for Prices and Conditions.

Roundup
ROUNDUP EDITION 1 & 2, Fortnightly

Roundup Edition 1 S 2.00
Roundup Edition 2 S 1.00
Roundup (Both Editions) Subscription collected per year S 48.00
Roundup (Both Editions Subscription posted per year S 96.00
ROUNDUP EDITION 1 & 2, single prices are per fortnight & yearly prices are for a yearly advertisment published fortnightly
Advertising single black/white single colour yearly b/w yearly colour
1/8 page S 8.0 S 17.00 S 127.50 S 255.00
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1/4 page $ 18.50 $  37.00 $ 27750 $ 555.00
1/2 page S 32.70 S 65.40 S 490.50 S 981.00
Full page S 60.50 S 121.00 S 907.50 S 1,815.00
Scanning Non-Members Members
per scan (by staff) S 0.50 *

per hour (by staff) S 45.00 *

per hour (by client) S 20.00 *

per scan (by client) S 0.20 *
TELSTRAPre-Paid Phones, Internet, Recharges & Sim Cards

Elitie Wi-Fi 3G Modem S 79.00
Recharge Cards S 20.00
Samsung Galaxy Ace Plus

Sim Cards S 2.00
Micro Sim $30

Telstra Pulse Pre Paid

USB Modem 3G S 49.00

* If you sell a phone or internet device an identification form needs to be completed before purchase and
sent to the address at the bottom of the form! Forms are kept in red file.
Technical Stuff

Cables- Apple White 1.5m(l Pad) $18.60
Cables- lightning CBL White 1m-(Mobile Phone) $24.70
I- Pad covers (%PH5866GY) $23.50
I-Pad Covers-Mini (%AC39755) $89.10
Mobile Mouse 3500 (%INMST8548) $32.95
SD Card 8GB (%BR190848) $15.95
Stylus Pen-(%tamm0103us) $18.65

Travel Stop

Key Deposit S 25.00

Powered site 1 or 2 people $25.00 per night
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Additional persons 12 years and over S 5.00
Campsite $20.00 per night

Tourist Products/Gift Ideas
A Guide to Native Orchids of S /West S 34.95

Calendars A4 (12 photos) S 15.00
Clip Magnets S 4.00
Postcards S 0.50
Stickers S 1.00
Stubby holders S 6.00
Tea Towels S 12.00
UBD Street Directories ( Perth) S 15.00
(South West) S 20.00
(State) S 30.00
USB's 8Gb and free Lanyard S 9.00
Videoconferencing
Incl room hire, cost of equipment and set up fee per hour S 80.00
Other Services
CD burning each CD S 5.00
Download photos of digital camera (by staff) per 15 min S 5.00
Emailing per email S 2.00
Photography (by staff) per 15 min S 5.00
Trimming per 15 min S 5.00

Last updated10/12/2015



